Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name
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Callum Ryan

Sam Fenton
Jacob Colman
George Hinton
Mark Leman
Sam Spridell
Simon Newton
Joshua Harrison
Anthony Bayley
Nick Newton
Tom Corner
Harry Green
Joshua Cruz
Jonathan Chadwick
Robbie Chattell
Maxim Irvine
Joseph Solomon
Joseph Prseident
Cameron Duncan
Daniel Solomon
Toby Dray

Elliot Moon
Aiden Crewe
Freddie Cunningham
Kody Bradbury
Daniel Baker

Leo Sneddon
George Pepper
Alex Prentis
Toby Yates

Alex Turton
Harry Sinclair
James Corner
Ben Fearon
Christopher Sneddon

Cameron Scholes

20/11/2013 14:02:12

Age

16
16
15
14
42
15
14
15
14
17
17
13
13
16
12
12
14
12
13
12
11
16
12
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

9

9
14

9

9
11

Squad Time
Youth Elite 0: 3292
Comp Club 0: 34381
Youth Elite 0: 36.21
Youth Elite 0 : 36.93
Senior 0: 37.43
Youth Elite 0: 37.90
Age Group Elite 0 : 38.20
Youth Elite 0 : 38.59
Age Group 0 : 39.96
Comp Club 0 : 40.16
Senior Club 0:41.21
Age Group 0: 44.02
Age Group 0 : 4554
Comp Club 0: 4711
Silver 0: 47.44
Platinum 0: 47.58
Junior Club 0: 48.44
Silver 0 : 48.56
Platinum 0 : 48.83
Platinum 0: 49.19
Gold 0 : 49.93
Comp Club 0 : 50.17
Platinum 0 : 51.69
Silver 0 : 52.52
Gold 0: 53.31
Rookies | 0 : 53.45
Gold 0 : 53.58
Gold 0 : 54.92
Bronze 0 : 55.58
Bronze 0 : 56.15
Bronze 0 : 56.20
Bronze 0 : 56.79
Junior Club 0 : 58.17
Learn to Swim 0 : 59.08
Bronze 0 : 59.20
Rookies | 1: 00.10

Event 402 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke

Points

516
437
388
366
351
338
330
321
289
284
263
216
195
176
173
171
162
161
158
155
148
146
133
127
122
121
120
111
107
104
104
101

94

89

89

85

Comments

EBP Open, Jun
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Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson Swimming Club Championships

Result

Place Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

William Hunt
Cole Bridges
Oliver Dobson
Charlie Crewe

Jacob Draper

Charlie Lockhart

Seb Hillsdon
Harry Peat
Bertie Berwick

Nathan Friend

Matthew Reeves

Alexander Lambert

Jamie Williams
Callum Kruger
Monty Mason
Tim Bristow
Robert Kruger
Hayden Sands
Toby Turnbull
Jacob Kench
Joshua Brogan
Domonic Burns
Teague Bidwell
Thomas Leman
Ellis Owen
George Blair

Jamie Costain

20/11/2013 14:02:12

Age

10
10

8

9
10

9

8
10

9
10
10
11
11
12
14
15
16

8

9
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12

Squad

Bronze

Silver

Learn to Swim
Bronze
Bronze
Rookies |
Learn to Swim
Rookies |
Bronze
Rookies |
Rookies |
Learn to Swim
Rookies |
Platinum
Junior Club
Senior Club
Youth Elite
Rookies |
Learn to Swim
Rookies |
Bronze
Rookies |
Learn to Swim
Platinum
Learn to Swim
Gold

Junior Club

Time

: 00.28
: 01.21
: 01.38
: 01.72
: 01.87
: 02.66
: 04.01
: 04.23
: 08.22
: 08.79
: 12.76

R OR R R R R R R R R R

Event 402 Mens Open 50m Breaststroke

Points

84
80
80
78
78
75
70
70
58
57
48

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Comments

one handed touch on turn
arms brought back behind hip
one handed touch

head did not break surface be
legs not on same horizontal pl
broke stroke cycle to adjust g
starting before the starting si
starting before starting signal
moving before starting signal

did not break surface before
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